ST
“ﬁigihf\\\

—:a CANTERBURY PARK E:—
$150

DOUBLE GREEN

CHIP BOUNTY
August 8, 2022

$5,467|$3,850( 77

PRIZE BOUNTY # OF
ENTRIES

-

POOL POOL

-~ ‘
<=

&< g
[P

"~

$1,353 Awesome 1

$1,352 Brandon Kelzenberg

$744 Adam Bailey

$536 Wayne Stoltz

$405 Dale McDonough
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Awesome 1

$301

$246
$202
$175

$153

Kyle Corkery
Gail Larsen
Jonathan Kim
Clinton Robinson

Randall Prochowitz

1100 CANTERBURY ROAD,

SHAKOPEE, MN

(952)445-3240



