

\$150 DOUBLE GREEN CHIP BOUNTY

August 8, 2022





Awesome 1 \$1,353

1	\$1,353	Awesome 1	6	\$301	Kyle Corkery
2	\$1,352	Brandon Kelzenberg	7	\$246	Gail Larsen
3	\$744	Adam Bailey	8	\$202	Jonathan Kim
4	\$536	Wayne Stoltz	9	\$175	Clinton Robinson
5	\$405	Dale McDonough	10	\$153	Randall Prochowitz